Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Tapp - (360671) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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114.71
116.21
:116.54
:116.73
117.29
117.35
117.47
:117.56
:117.56
117.64
118.22
:118.64
:118.87
:119.07
119.27
:119.96
:20.30
21.27
21.99
122.48
:22.90
:23.40
:23.50
:125.90
:27.08

:27.39
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432
407
402
399
390
389
388
386
386
385
377
371
367
365

321
316
311
309
284
273
270

Round

Date

23/01/15
20/09/14
21/11/14
22/11113
17/09/14
26/01/14
18/09/13
18/01/13
04/12/13
15/06/13
22/09/12
19/09/12
29/06/12
21/09/13
28/06/13
25/11/11
20/01/12
25/06/11
06/03/11
17/09/11
21/09/11
27/05/11
21/01/11
19/11/10
22/09/10
06/02/10
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Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Specsavers GASA 100m

Guernsey Island Championships

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Club Championships

Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Channel Island Closed Championships
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011

Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers

Hampshire County Champs
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Les Quennevais
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
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Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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1.21.00
1:28.28
1:31.35
1:33.60
1:34.80
1:35.14
1:40.89
1:45.26
1:50.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.71
1:16.54

1:16.21

117.29

117.35

:117.56

116.73

:119.07

17.47

119.27

117.64

:117.56

:118.22

:118.64

:118.87

:20.30

119.96

:22.90

:22.48

21.27

:23.40

:21.99

:23.50

:125.90

:27.08

:28.28
1:27.39
1:27.56
1:31.35
1:34.80
1:33.60
1:35.14
1:40.89
1:45.26

1:50.73
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236
220
211
209

175

132
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432

377
371
367
348
352
316
321
336
311
327
309
284
273
262
270

236
211
220
209
175
154
132

Round

cziviriv
26/06/10
20/11/09
19/09/09
23/09/09
20/06/09
24/01/09
29/01/08
17/11/07

Date

23/01/15
21/11/14
20/09/14
17/09/14
26/01/14
04/12/13
22/11113
21/09/13
18/09/13
28/06/13
15/06/13
18/01/13
22/09/12
19/09/12
29/06/12
20/01/12
25/11/11
21/09/11
17/09/11
25/06/11
27/05/11
06/03/11
21/01/11
19/11/10
22/09/10
26/06/10
06/02/10
22/01/10
20/11/09
23/09/09
19/09/09
20/06/09
24/01/09
29/01/08
17/11/07

UIIANNE! 151U UHdnips
Jersey Summer Sprint Meet
Guernsey Island Champs
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala
Beau Sejour Club Champs
Jersey 10th Summer Graded
Channel Islands Champs
Guernsey Club Champs

AIB Tigers Up & Comers

Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Hampshire County Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Channel Island Champs

Guernsey Island Champs

Beau Sejour Club Champs

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Jersey 10th Summer Graded

Channel Islands Champs

Guernsey Club Champs

AIB Tigers Up & Comers
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Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey
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Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
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